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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2012

AUTUMN MATCH

  52  3.000fish lbs ozsWinner SCOTLAND

  52  38  2.125fish lbs ozs2nd Place

  45  32 fish lbs ozs3rd Place

  23  18  9.625fish lbs ozs4th Place

 140 fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

111 ozslbsfishWeigh-in totals

fishSCOTLANDBEST BASKET   12   9  7.250lbs ozsJohn Buchanan

SCOTLANDHEAVIEST TROUT    2 14.625lbs ozsKevin McCabe

fishEnglish best basket Steve Cullen    5   4 15.875lbs ozs

fishIrish best basket Niall O'Neill    7   5 13.875lbs ozs

fishScottish best basket John Buchanan   12   9  7.250lbs ozs

fishWelsh best basket Jason Heath    3   3 15.375lbs ozs

fishOFFICIALS' TROPHY George Barron    3   2  4.000lbs ozs

fishBest Boatman - no 14 John Roberts   18  13 14.625lbs ozs

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 lb 8 ozs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2012

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Steve Cullen 3 4 7.875 1 4 5 15.875

Fred Bainbridge 3 3 13.250 1 4 5 5.250

Christopher Micallef 3 5 1.500 3 5 1.500

Peter Appleby 3 4 7.500 3 4 7.500

Llyod Pallett 3 4 1.000 3 4 1.000

Paul Shaw 3 4 1.000 3 4 1.000

Ron Gent 3 3 14.875 3 3 14.875

Andrew Croucher 3 3 9.125 3 3 9.125

Brad Gifford 3 3 8.000 3 3 8.000

Rob Sosbie   (c) 2 3 0.250 2 3 0.250

Nick Dunn 2 2 11.750 2 2 11.750

Alistair Beaumont 2 2 8.875 2 2 8.875

Richard Slater 2 2 6.250 2 2 6.250

David Morris 1 1 6.875 1 1 6.875

36  49  2.125 2 38  52  2.1250

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 lb 8 ozs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2012

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Niall O'Neill 3 4 13.875 2 5 7 13.875

Gerry Dixon 3 4 12.625 1 4 6 4.625

Stephen Browne 3 3 15.500 1 4 5 7.500

Laurence Gibb 3 3 15.375 1 4 5 7.375

Robert Crichton 3 3 8.625 1 4 5 0.625

Andrew Duncan 3 3 15.625 3 3 15.625

Richard Willis 3 3 12.875 3 3 12.875

Paul Owens 2 3 3.125 2 3 3.125

John Quilligan 1 1 14.625 1 1 14.625

Garry Stewart   (c) 1 1 13.375 1 1 13.375

Sean Crean 1 0 12.625 1 0 12.625

Fechan McMorrow 0 0

Frances McSharry 0 0

Marc O'Regan 0 0

26  36 10.250 6 32  45 10.2500

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 lb 8 ozs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2012

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

John Buchanan 3 3 7.250 6 9 12 7.250

Kevin McCabe 3 5 3.750 4 14.6252 *7 11 3.750

Wullie Leach 3 3 8.750 5 8 11 0.750

Peter Auchterlonie 3 3 12.500 2 5 6 12.500

Kevin Porteous 3 4 0.625 1 4 5 8.625

Nigel Burns   (c) 3 3 15.875 1 4 5 7.875

Ewan Clark 3 3 14.875 1 4 5 6.875

Allan Gamble 3 3 6.250 1 4 4 14.250

Jock Kettles 3 4 1.000 3 4 1.000

John Simpson 2 2 11.250 2 2 11.250

Graeme Connelly 1 1 7.250 1 1 7.250

Gus Shepherd 1 1 1.625 1 1 1.625

Jimmy McBride 0 0

Derek Pozzi 0 0

31  40 11.000 21 52  72  3.0000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 lb 8 ozs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2012

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Jason Heath 3 3 15.375 3 3 15.375

Peter Greasley   (c) 3 3 13.125 3 3 13.125

Mark Williams 2 3 6.875 2 3 6.875

John Otter 2 2 14.125 2 2 14.125

Roy Pascoe 2 2 12.375 2 2 12.375

Phil Wood 1 1 5.875 1 1 5.875

Dai Jones 1 1 4.000 1 1 4.000

Euros Jones 1 1 3.250 1 1 3.250

Michael Roberts 1 1 1.500 1 1 1.500

Malcolm Edwards 1 0 15.750 1 0 15.750

Wayne White 1 0 13.375 1 0 13.375

Matthew Jones 0 0

David Sandry 0 0

Spencer Williams 0 0

18  23  9.625 0 18  23  9.6250

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 lb 8 ozs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2012

AUTUMN MATCH

Brown

John Buchanan 1 SCOTLAND  3   3  7.250  6  9  12  7.250

Kevin McCabe 2 SCOTLAND  3   5  3.750  4 14.625  2 * 7  11  3.750

Wullie Leach 3 SCOTLAND  3   3  8.750  5  8  11  0.750

Niall O'Neill 4 IRELAND  3   4 13.875  2  5   7 13.875

Peter Auchterlonie 5 SCOTLAND  3   3 12.500  2  5   6 12.500

Gerry Dixon 6 IRELAND  3   4 12.625  1  4   6  4.625

Steve Cullen 7 ENGLAND  3   4  7.875  1  4   5 15.875

Kevin Porteous 8 SCOTLAND  3   4  0.625  1  4   5  8.625

Nigel Burns 9 SCOTLAND  3   3 15.875  1  4   5  7.875

Stephen Browne10 IRELAND  3   3 15.500  1  4   5  7.500

Laurence Gibb11 IRELAND  3   3 15.375  1  4   5  7.375

Ewan Clark12 SCOTLAND  3   3 14.875  1  4   5  6.875

Fred Bainbridge13 ENGLAND  3   3 13.250  1  4   5  5.250

Christopher Micallef14 ENGLAND  3   5  1.500  3   5  1.500

Robert Crichton15 IRELAND  3   3  8.625  1  4   5  0.625

Allan Gamble16 SCOTLAND  3   3  6.250  1  4   4 14.250

Peter Appleby17 ENGLAND  3   4  7.500  3   4  7.500

Llyod Pallett18 eq. ENGLAND  3   4  1.000  3   4  1.000

Paul Shaw18 eq. ENGLAND  3   4  1.000  3   4  1.000

Jock Kettles18 eq. SCOTLAND  3   4  1.000  3   4  1.000

Andrew Duncan21 IRELAND  3   3 15.625  3   3 15.625

Jason Heath22 WALES  3   3 15.375  3   3 15.375

Ron Gent23 ENGLAND  3   3 14.875  3   3 14.875

Peter Greasley24 WALES  3   3 13.125  3   3 13.125

Richard Willis25 IRELAND  3   3 12.875  3   3 12.875

Andrew Croucher26 ENGLAND  3   3  9.125  3   3  9.125

Brad Gifford27 ENGLAND  3   3  8.000  3   3  8.000

Mark Williams28 WALES  2   3  6.875  2   3  6.875

Paul Owens29 IRELAND  2   3  3.125  2   3  3.125

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 lb 8 ozs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN BRENIG  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2012

AUTUMN MATCH

Brown

Rob Sosbie30 ENGLAND  2   3  0.250  2   3  0.250

John Otter31 WALES  2   2 14.125  2   2 14.125

Roy Pascoe32 WALES  2   2 12.375  2   2 12.375

Nick Dunn33 ENGLAND  2   2 11.750  2   2 11.750

John Simpson34 SCOTLAND  2   2 11.250  2   2 11.250

Alistair Beaumont35 ENGLAND  2   2  8.875  2   2  8.875

Richard Slater36 ENGLAND  2   2  6.250  2   2  6.250

John Quilligan37 IRELAND  1   1 14.625  1   1 14.625

Garry Stewart38 IRELAND  1   1 13.375  1   1 13.375

Graeme Connelly39 SCOTLAND  1   1  7.250  1   1  7.250

David Morris40 ENGLAND  1   1  6.875  1   1  6.875

Phil Wood41 WALES  1   1  5.875  1   1  5.875

Dai Jones42 WALES  1   1  4.000  1   1  4.000

Euros Jones43 WALES  1   1  3.250  1   1  3.250

Gus Shepherd44 SCOTLAND  1   1  1.625  1   1  1.625

Michael Roberts45 WALES  1   1  1.500  1   1  1.500

Malcolm Edwards46 WALES  1   0 15.750  1   0 15.750

Wayne White47 WALES  1   0 13.375  1   0 13.375

Sean Crean48 IRELAND  1   0 12.625  1   0 12.625

Fechan McMorrow49 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Frances McSharry49 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Marc O'Regan49 eq. IRELAND  0  0

Jimmy McBride49 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Derek Pozzi49 eq. SCOTLAND  0  0

Matthew Jones49 eq. WALES  0  0

David Sandry49 eq. WALES  0  0

Spencer Williams49 eq. WALES  0  0

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 lb 8 ozs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 lb 8 ozs per rainbow after 3 rainbows weighed]


